
Sr.
No. Call for Proposals Link

Last Date
(mm/dd/yy

yy)

1

2

3
4

5

6
7
8
9

10

11 3/31/2023
12 03/31/2023
13 04/25/2023
14 Collabora�ve Scien�fic Research Programme 07/15/2023

15
16
17
18

Call for proposals on Hydrogen Valley Pla�orm in

Call for Proposal on Bovine Sexed Semen
Sorting Technology (BSSST)
Call for R&D project proposals on ‘Human
Genetic Diseases’
BIRAC ANNOUNCES 22ND CALL FOR
PROPOSALS UNDER THE
BIOTECHNOLOGY IGNITION GRANT
BIG SCHEMEBIRAC-Call For Proposal
Announcement Call for PURSE 2023
Call for Project Proposal under Strengthening,
Upscaling & Nurturing Innovations for
Livelihood (SUNIL) program
Call for Proposals on ‘Genome Editing of Crops
for Enhanced Attributes’
Start-up Research Grant (SRG)
Grant Call – Cancer Disease Biology Research
Joint Call for Indo-Australia IABF Round 15
Australia-India Strategic Research Fund:
collaborative research projects Round 15
Call for proposals on Hydrogen Valley Platform
in India

Advertisement for FIST 2023

BIRAC ANNOUNCES CALL FOR
PROPOSALS UNDER BIONEST SCHEME
Core Research Grant (Individual Centric)
International Travel Scheme (ITS)
J.C. BOSE FELLOWSHIP

Evalua�on of Blood based Diagnos�c Tests for Tuberculosis in India
(db�ndia.gov.in)

Extension of Last Date �ll 15-02-2023_0.pdf (db�ndia.gov.in)

BIRAC-Call For Proposal
Announcement Call for PURSE 2023.pdf (dst.gov.in)

GUIDELINES AND PROFORMA FOR SUBMISSION OF PROPOSAL FOR LONG TERM
CORE SUPPORT (dst.gov.in)

CALL-TEXT_ CFPs.pdf (db�ndia.gov.in)
The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)
Microso� Word - Call for LoI in Cancer Disease Biology (db�ndia.gov.in)
Revised IABF Round 15_0.pdf (db�ndia.gov.in)
Australia-India Strategic Research Fund: collabora�ve research projects Round
15 | Department Of Science & Technology (dst.gov.in)

CALL-TEXT_ CFPs.pdf (db�ndia.gov.in)

Adver�sement for FIST 2023 | Department Of Science & Technology (dst.gov.in)
Collabora�ve_Research (cefipra.org)

BIRAC-Call For Proposal
The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)
The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)
The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)

Call for proposals on Hydrogen Valley Pla�orm in India | Department Of Science &

2/15/2023

2/15/2023

2/15/2023
2/20/2023

2/21/2023

2/27/2023
3/1/2023

3/15/2023
3/15/2023

3/15/2023



19

20

21

22
23
24 Project Proposal – TiHAN IITH

SERB POWER (Promoting Opportunities For
Women in Exploratory Research)
Financial Assistance to Professional Bodies and
Seminar/Symposia
COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH SUPPORT
PROGRAMME

NIDHI-EIR SCHEME DETAILS
NIDHI PRAYAS SCHEME DETAILS

The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)

The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)

the scheme.PDF (csir.res.in)
h�ps://iciitp.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ICIITP-Nidhi-EIR-Applica�on.pd
f
call-for-proposal_Nidhi-Prayas.pdf (iciitp.com)
Annexure-A-Proforma for project proposal-TiHAN-IITH.doc - Google Docs


