Sr. No.	Call for Proposals	Link	Last Date (mm/dd/yy yy)
	Call for Proposal on Bovine Sexed Semen	Evaluation of Blood based Diagnostic Tests for Tuberculosis in India	
1	Sorting Technology (BSSST)	(dbtindia.gov.in)	2/15/2023
	Call for R&D project proposals on 'Human		
2	Genetic Diseases'	Extension of Last Date till 15-02-2023_0.pdf (dbtindia.gov.in)	2/15/2023
	BIRAC ANNOUNCES 22ND CALL FOR		
	PROPOSALS UNDER THE		
	BIOTECHNOLOGY IGNITION GRANT		
3	BIG SCHEMEBIRAC-Call For Proposal	BIRAC-Call For Proposal	2/15/2023
4	Announcement Call for PURSE 2023	Announcement Call for PURSE 2023.pdf (dst.gov.in)	2/20/2023
	Call for Project Proposal under Strengthening,		
	Upscaling & Nurturing Innovations for	GUIDELINES AND PROFORMA FOR SUBMISSION OF PROPOSAL FOR LONG TERM	
5	Livelihood (SUNIL) program	CORE SUPPORT (dst.gov.in)	2/21/2023
	Call for Proposals on 'Genome Editing of Crops		
6	for Enhanced Attributes'	CALL-TEXT_CFPs.pdf (dbtindia.gov.in)	2/27/2023
7	Start-up Research Grant (SRG)	The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)	3/1/2023
8	Grant Call – Cancer Disease Biology Research	Microsoft Word - Call for Lol in Cancer Disease Biology (dbtindia.gov.in)	3/15/2023
9	Joint Call for Indo-Australia IABF Round 15	Revised IABF Round 15_0.pdf (dbtindia.gov.in)	3/15/2023
	Australia-India Strategic Research Fund:	Australia-India Strategic Research Fund: collaborative research projects Round	
10	collaborative research projects Round 15	15 Department Of Science & Technology (dst.gov.in)	3/15/2023
	Call for proposals on Hydrogen Valley Platform		
11	in India	<u>CALL-TEXT_ CFPs.pdf (dbtindia.gov.in)</u>	3/31/2023
12	Call for proposals on Hydrogen Valley Platform in	Call for proposals on Hydrogen Valley Platform in India Department Of Science	03/31/2023
13	Advertisement for FIST 2023	Advertisement for FIST 2023 Department Of Science & Technology (dst.gov.in)	04/25/2023
14	Collaborative Scientific Research Programme	Collaborative_Research (cefipra.org)	07/15/2023
	BIRAC ANNOUNCES CALL FOR		
15	PROPOSALS UNDER BIONEST SCHEME	BIRAC-Call For Proposal	
16	Core Research Grant (Individual Centric)	The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)	
17	International Travel Scheme (ITS)	The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)	
18	J.C. BOSE FELLOWSHIP	The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)	

	SERB POWER (Promoting Opportunities For	
19	Women in Exploratory Research)	The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)
	Financial Assistance to Professional Bodies and	
20	Seminar/Symposia	The Electronic Project Proposal Management System, For SERB (serbonline.in)
	COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH SUPPORT	
21	PROGRAMME	the scheme.PDF (csir.res.in)
		https://iciitp.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ICIITP-Nidhi-EIR-Application.pd
22	NIDHI-EIR SCHEME DETAILS	<u>f</u>
23	NIDHI PRAYAS SCHEME DETAILS	<u>call-for-proposal_Nidhi-Prayas.pdf (iciitp.com)</u>